

^

SLP(Crl.)No. 1470 OF 2001  
ITEM No.4

Court No. 9

SECTION II  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 1470/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 13/12/2000 in PN 46/99  
of The HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

HAMIDDULLAH BHAT (TRALI)

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record )  
( For Final Disposal )

Date : 04/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Badar D. Ahmed, Adv.,  
Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.  
.SP2

The court of Special Judge (A.C), Srinagar, is directed to send the records pertaining to the case State@@  
CCCCC  
v. Hamidullah Trali to this Court within a period of six@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC  
weeks from the date of communication of this Order. Let this matter stand over for eight weeks. The Registry to communicate the order, as directed, to the concerned officer.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(D.D. Jindal)  
Assistant Registrar