

ê

SLP(Crl.)No. 1470 OF 2001

ITEM No.301  
(Part-Heard)

Court No. 8

SECTION II  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 1470/2001  
(From the judgement and order dated 13/12/2000 in Petition No.  
46/99 of The HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

HAMIDDULLAH BHAT (TRALI)

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record )  
( For Final Disposal )

Date : 07/10/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s) Mr. M L Varma, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Badar D Ahmed, Adv.  
Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

At joint request, adjourned to 22nd November,  
2002.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER

(S.L. GOYAL)  
COURT MASTER